
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL)
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA SHEVA
TAL:- URAN, DIST:- RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA:- 400 707.

TEL:- 022 27244902  FAX:- 022 27243303

F.No:- S/43-70/2016-17 MTO/ JNCH Dated:-29/07/2016

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER ID NO.2016_DREV_99652_1 DATED 23.06.2016

E-Tenders are invited from reputed Vehicle Providers/Vendors for providing

five (05) vehicles along with drivers (Dzire/Manza/Ertiga/Amaze) for official purpose

in the office, functioning under the jurisdiction of the Pr. Chief Commissioner of

Customs,  Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House,  Mumbai Zone-II,  NhavaSheva,  Tal:

Uran, Distt: Raigad, Maharashtra – 400 707.  The quotation has been extended upto

12.08.2016 (1800 hrs).

Detailed NIT and Tender Documents can be downloaded from website

www.eprocure.gov.in under organization name Department of Revenue and

http:/www.jawaharcustoms.gov.in.

Sd/-29.07.16
(Vivekanand Rai)

Deputy. Commissioner of Customs,
Preventive (General) – /JNCH.


